12l2O12-Cus dated 77.O3.2O72 upto 30.06.2017 and thereafter Sr. No. 130
of said Notification No. 12/2012-Cus dated 17.03.2012 amended vide
Notification No. No.50/2017-Cus dated 30-06.2017.

3O.3 Whether M/s. Shrusti Ceramics Pvt. Ltd are liable to pay the
differential amount of Customs Duty of Re. 73,88,239/- (Rupees Seventy
Three Lakh, Eighty Eight Thousand, Two Hundred and Thirty Nine Only),
as detailed in Annexure A-1, A-2, A-3 and A-4 of the Show Cause Notice
under Section 28(4) of the Customs Act, L962 alongrvith intereat under
Section 28AA of the Customs Act, 1962?

30.3.1 I find that the imported goods declared as "Ground Colemanite